

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	K002921
Date:	11/9/2021
Batch:	1-11/6/2021

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 2.43%
Good Refusal %: 1.07%
Good Return + Refusal %: 3.50%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
66107	BA2820	Seth Trueblood Ext. 6208	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	APP014-122065-5		UNIVERSAL RUBBER PLUG FOR LUBED DUST CAPS (5/CTN)	\$3.35	\$6.70
2	2	BLK5515		OMLET & EGG RING	\$30.00 *	\$60.00
5	5	CMC20153		GARDEN HOSE WASHERS 10/CARD, LLC	\$1.47	\$7.35
5	5	CMC20183		WASHER - 1IN HOSE FILTER, 3/CARD, LLC	\$1.60	\$8.00
3	3	CMC22703		FLEXIBLE HOSE PROTECTOR WITH GRIPPER, LLC	\$4.11	\$12.33
25	25	CMC40274		TST 2 PLY TOILET TISSUE 4 ROLLS, 500 SHEETS	\$3.53	\$88.25
2	2	CMC55255		50AMP POWERGRIP REPL MALE PLUG 125-250V/12500W,CLAM,CCSAUS	\$17.55	\$35.10
1	1	CPGTTL-43610-2006-1PK		GLOBAL CLASSIC PRO ENTRY DOOR LOCK 43610 BLACK	\$21.68	\$21.68
4	4	LSB66V13		BRISTOL 3 HUB FLANGE ADAPTER	\$2.69	\$10.76
4	4	OTRMCL0032ABS		ONE LED MARK LIGHT OVL BLK BSE AMB RET	\$3.14	\$12.56
2	2	RVDE469		HEAVY DUTY INSERT TRIM - 1IN X 100FT - BLACK	\$17.01	\$34.02
2	2	VLPA10-5030AVP		50AM-30AF ADAPTER PLUG, CARDED	\$8.79	\$17.58

Subtotal	\$314.33
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Tax	\$0.00

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item

Invoice

Page:	Page 2 of 2	
Total		\$314.33
Credit From Payment PYMNT000003574175 Applied - Check 038579		\$314.33
Amount Remaining		\$0.00